5.4.2 Die besten Herdendurchschnitte in Bestanden v

Rasse
Besitzer

Fleckvieh

Ansel Martin
Hennegriff Otto
Helber Wilhelm
Goeggerle Josef
Lehner Jirgen
Bachner Karin
Burger Thomas
Lanig H.+D. GbR
Beyerle Hans
Pfeifle Erwin
Schmid Andreas
Blickle Kurt
Gerlinger Birgit
Romer Martin

Betriebsgem. Fuol3 GbR
Schmidt Thomas GbR

Scherb Gerhard
Braunvieh
Frank Ottmar

Neuhauser Bernhard

Vollmer Josef

Zimmermann Joachim

Bareth Christine
Birk Albert

Vorderwalder

Ruf Norbert
Deiss Reinhold
Fix Karl

Linder Adelbert

Hinterwalder

Wetzel Klaus
Kuttler Manfred

Holstein

Rost Matthias
Hain G.+W. GbR
Worz Richard
Haydt Theo
Flaig Gerhard

LKV Baden-Wirttemberg

Wohnort

71069
74838
72221
73492
74592
89601
79215
97922
89564
72532
73266
72474
97996
88471
72348
97993
89604

89195
88489
88317
88364
88316
88487

79271
79650
77796
79271

79694
79692

74417
97993
72587
89584
73257

Sindelfingen
Limbach
Haiterbach
Rainau
Kirchberg
Schelklingen
Biederbach

Lauda-Konigshofen

Nattheim
Gomadingen
Bissingen
Winterlingen
Niederstetten
Laupheim
Rosenfeld
Creglingen
Allmendingen

Staig

Wain
Aichstetten
Wolfegg
Isny
Mietingen

St. Peter
Schopfheim
Muhlenbach
St. Peter

Utzenfeld
Raich

Gschwend
Greglingen
Romerstein
Ehingen
Kongen

Milch
kg

10 156
9 537
9010
9 286
8 882
9070
8 717
8 106
8 881
8619
8 738
8 696
8 644
8 484
8 249
8 605
8 565

8 183
8775
8674
8 293
8 634
8 566

8 192
7 001
6 860
6 964

4494
4 334

10 622
10 883
10 012
10 129

9220

Fett
%

4,03
4,24
4,40
4,01
4,18
4,15
4,45
4,73
4,05
4,40
4,24
4,18
4,15
4,26
4,17
3,99
4,05

5,36
4,48
4,39
4,51
4,00
4,13

4,01
4,36
4,45
4,28

4,18
4,24

4,42
4,14
4,34
4,14
4,63

on 10.0 bis 19.9 Kiihen

EiweilR
%

3,37
3,42
3,62
3,54
3,70
3,42
3,41
3,63
3,55
3,31
3,36
3,44
3,51
3,53
3,63
3,48
3,44

3,73
3,74
3,61
3,72
3,74
3,62

3,42
3,42
3,48
3,49

3,53
3,43

3,39
3,31
3,37
3,37
3,51

F+E
kg

751
730
723
702
699
688
685
677
676
665
664
662
662
662
643
642
642

744
721
694
682
668
664

609
546
544
541

346
333

830
811
772
760
750



Rasse

Besitzer

Holstein

Lehner Jirgen
Hensler Adolf Martin
Helber Wilhelm

Ruf Norbert
Schadler Peter
Rupp Gerhard

LKV Baden-Wirttemberg

Wohnort

74592
88605
72221
79271
88299
89584

Kirchberg
Sauldorf
Haiterbach
St. Peter
Leutkirch
Ehingen

Milch

9436
9 936
9 380
10 005
9725
9916

Fett
%

4,28
4,13
4,44
3,87
3,97
4,04

Eiweil3
%

3,59
3,26
3,39
3,30
3,35
3,11

F+E
kg

743
735
734
717
712
710



